Manuals+ — User Manuals Simplified.

EXIT TOYS MB200 GetSet Climbing Wall Instruction Manual
Home » EXIT TOYS » EXIT TOYS MB200 GetSet Climbing Wall Instruction Manual ™=

Contents

1 EXIT TOYS MB200 GetSet Climbing
Wwall

2 Product Information

3 Product Usage Instructions
4 OVERVIER

5 PARTS

6 TOOLS

7 INSTALLATION

8 Documents / Resources

9 Related Posts

EXIT TOYS MB200 GetSet Climbing Wall


https://manuals.plus/
https://manuals.plus/
https://manuals.plus/category/exit-toys
https://manuals.plus/exit-toys/mb200-getset-climbing-wall-manual.pdf

v
| X
L
<
-
2 g =
= gy =
__’ ; -

Product Information

The product is called GetSet Climbing Wall MB and its model number is MG-912-V01. It includes M8, M10 screws
of various sizes, and other accessories such as st3.5x25mm screws and 61.81.90.20.

Product Usage Instructions

© N o g > 0w Dh =

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

Identify the parts labeled A, B, C, D in the instruction manual.

Use the M8x35mm screws (2X) to attach part A to part B.

Attach part C to part B using the following screws: M8x40mm (2X), M8x45mm (24X), M8x50mm (10X).
Use M8 screws (48X) to attach part D to part C.

Attach 61.90.20.00 (1X), 61.90.20.10 (1X), 61.90.20.20 (1X), and 61.90.20.30 (1X) to part C.

Use M8x35mm screws (12X) to attach 61.90.20.40 (1X) to part C.

Attach 54.90.20.10 (1X) and 61.90.46.00 (10X) to part C.

Use M8x45mm screws (13X) to attach part D to part B.

Use M8x35mm screws (4X) to attach part B to part A.

Attach st3.5x25mm screws (10X) and M10 screws (10X) to part C.

Use M8x35mm screws (4X) to attach part B to part A.

Use M8x45mm screws (4X) to attach part B to part C.

Attach 61.90.46.10 (1X) to part C.

Use M8x35mm screws (4X) to attach part B to part A.

Attach M10x35mm screws (12X) and M10 screws (10X) to part C.

Attach M8x40mm screws (8X) to the climbing wall.

Attach the assembled parts A, B, C, and D to the climbing wall using M8x35mm screws (2X), M8x50mm
screws (6X), M8x35mm screws (2X), and M8x45mm screws (5X).

Use 61.81.90.20 (1X) to complete the assembly process.

OVERVIER



[61.90.20.00{1x | [61.90.20.10 ] 1% | |61.90.20.20] 1% | [£1.90.20.30{ 1% |

n
e
<
o



ee S e @ e

MBx35mm MBxa0mm MBx45mm MBx50mm

B0 [WBxdsmm | 2% vecomm [0x] i

ﬂ

o

(o)
©

© ()

b

7

b

¢ =e =0 « @

M Mi0x35mm L

MEx3I5mm

[ Mexasmm | 12 é‘|M1DxEEmm| 0] |st35x@smm| 10x| M0 | '|u:-:|§

£1.90.20.40 61.90.46.10 | 1

TOOLS

AV AV e

S —

INSTALLATION



R




=)
A

=
Swaee
: 'iﬂiﬂﬁ

e —

N RRRAMIEMINANNE

——

=









‘w
L7 I 2 |

P \

~ J/

ks - ‘-o

f._s..ww/

i
] =

b

LY

12

‘ o
o

©

—
e me £

¥

l’lllu?rullllll P T

VRN NERRAR AR AR
_F_’.-ﬂil_n'lihl_’ﬂﬁrlllilu ! lgﬁ
j.uu.l_u.r \\ s l_v-.

-— H

g
T
I T
i i
i
I
I



Contact Information:

« ADDRESS: Dutch Toys Group B.V. Edisonstroat 83 7006 RB Doetinchem, The Netherlands
« EMAIL: info@exittoys.com

« WEB: www.exittovs.com

Documents / Resources

EXIT TOYS MB200 GetSet Climbing Wall [pdf] Instruction Manual
MB200, MB300, MB200 GetSet Climbing Wall, GetSet Climbing Wall, Climbing Wall

Manuals+,



mailto:info@exittoys.com
http://www.exittovs.com
https://manuals.plus/m/334ab27a0cff7505813a343559faaeb48cf13396634c7e501cb2380c0cc230ea
https://manuals.plus/m/334ab27a0cff7505813a343559faaeb48cf13396634c7e501cb2380c0cc230ea_optim.pdf
https://manuals.plus/

	EXIT TOYS MB200 GetSet Climbing Wall Instruction Manual
	EXIT TOYS MB200 GetSet Climbing Wall
	Product Information
	Product Usage Instructions
	OVERVIER
	PARTS
	TOOLS
	INSTALLATION
	Documents / Resources


